
8127124,4:05 PM

2O1O HONDA ODYSSEY

EX.L W/DVD
VIN: 5FNRLSH7XAB032295
VAN
3.51V6 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structuraldamage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX

Odometer Check
No indication of an odonneter rollback.

Accident I Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an
authorized Honda dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA OOYSSEY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

Vehicle History Report"

d No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

:.
46 Service history records

;tl 4 Previous owners

us s44.99

ffi Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Florida

![f,! 156,539 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/22/24 at
2:47:51 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one irnportant tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
Not / issues are reported to CARFAX

a No lssues
Reported

No lssues i

No lssues
Reported

No Issues
lndicated

No lssues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndicated

a

d

a No lssues
Reported

No
Re

lssues
ported

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndicated

No lssues
Reportedd d No lssues

Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

httpsJ/www.carfax.com/VehideHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_0&vin*5FNRL3H7XAB032295 1t13
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for thie 2010 HONDA ODYSSEY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

Tltle History
Owners 1-2 Owner 3guarantees the information in this

section

Damage Brands
Salvage lJunk I Rebuilt I Fire I Flood I Hait I

Lemon

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage I Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Owner 4

Guaranteed
No
Problem

No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

lii,I-.

Guaranteed
No
Problern

No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

.:. i

GUARANTHED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). lf you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms I View Certificate

:

l

Ownership History . Owners 1-2
owners is estirnated

2fi09

See Details

9 yrs. 11 mo.

Owner 3 0wner 4
NU

Year purchased 2024
.....

PersonalFersonal

4 rnonths 4 yrs. 4 mo

Kentucky Kentucky,
Florida

10,133/yr

120,016 156,539

201 9

Type of owner

Estirnated length of ownership

Owned In the following states/provinces

miles driven per year

Kentucky,
Kentucky

See Details

117,968Last reported odorneter reading

Detailed History

Owner I
Purchased:2009

Personal Lease
Vehicle

16,142 mi/yr

Date lvlileage $ource Gonruments

11|?WZAAq 7 tsob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
l-ouisville, KY
502-448-2820
bobmontgomery.corn

:h.
Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/30/2009 4 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Lor.risville, KY
5AZ-448-2820

Vehlcle sold

httpsJlwww.carfax.comly'ehicleHistorylp/Report.cfx?partner-ECL,O&vin=5FNRLAHZXAB032295 3211
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8122124,4:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ODYSSEY EX-L WOVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB0322S5

bobmontg0mery.corn

12103t2449 Kentucky
M0t0r Vehicle Dept
Prospect, KY

Title or registration issued
- First owner repofied
-Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

-Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/31/2410 5,617 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
502-448-282A
bobmontgomery.corn

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changedii':.

a7/28/2414 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prospect, KY

Registration issued or renewed
- Vetricle color noted as Silver

a8/14/2A1A 1 1,51 1 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
542-448-282A
bobrnontgomery.com

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

12/27t2A1A 17,554 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
502-44.8-2820
bobmontgornery.com

Vehicle serviced
- 0il and filter changed
-Transmission checked

12t27/2414 Jeft Wyler Autornotive
wyler.com

,,,,,..' 4.6 / 5.0
1,196 Verified Reviews

S a,*+o p};J:,il:'

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
-Transmission cheeked

05i05/2011 23,731 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
542-448-2820
bobmontgomery.com

Vehicle servieed
-Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked

051CI5/2011 Jeff Wyler Automotive
wyler.com
.* 4.6 / 5.0
1,196 Verifred Reviews

g a,*+o F}jj:,[:'

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked

a7 tag/aafi Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prospect, KY

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

http$:/ i,ww.carfax.comA/ehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECl*0&vin=5FNRL3H7XAB032295
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8f22f24,4:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Roport for this 2010 HONDA ODY$$EY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

08101 /2411 27,917 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
542-448-282A
bobmontgomery.com

Vehicle ser\riced
- Oil and frlter changed

.i,

08/01 /2A11| Jeff Wyler Automotive
wyler.com
,*. 4.6/ 5.0
1,196 Verified Reviews

g a,++o ffi|,[:'

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

l!:
,rilr

11/25/2011 33,692 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
542-448-2824
bobmontgomery.c0m

Vehicle serviced
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Oil and f'rlter changed
-Tires rotated

11/25t2411 Jeff Wyler Automotlve
wyler.com

"'r *.0I S.0

1,196 Verified Reviews

S e,a+o FS:?,il:'.

Vehicle serviced
- 30,000 mlle service performed
- Oil and frlter changed
- Tires rotated

12/27/2011 35,164 Bob Montgomery
Clrevrolet Honda
l*ouisville, KY
502-448-2824
bobmontgornery.com

Vehicle serviced
:r:ri

12/?7/2411 Jeff Wyler Automotive
wyler.com

:il: 4.61 5.0
1,196 Verified Reviews

ffe,caoffj!,[:'

Vehicle serviced
,til:,

a2/11/\Aft 37,494 Springdale Autornotive -
Frospect
Prospect, KY
542-228-77A5
spri ngdalea utomotive. net
/
-' 4.8 / 5.0

'124 Verified Reviews

@ r,zozffj:,[:'

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tire repaired
- One tire balanced

2 39,533 Bob ttlontgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
502-448-2820

1:,
Vehicle senviced
-40,000 rnile service performed

3httpsJ/wwucarfax.comfilehicteHistoBr/p/Report.cfu?partner=ECL_O&vin=SFNRL3H7XAB0322S5 4t1



8D424.4:05 PM

04/06/2412 Jeff Wyler Automotive
wyler.com

,l; 4.615.0
1,196 Verified Reviews

! e,aao !ij::il:'
07/34/2412 Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prospect, KY

10/41t2012 45,804 Bob Montgomery
Chevrolet Honda
Louisville, KY
502-448-2820
bobmontgomery.com

10/01 t2012 Jeff Wyler Autornotive
wyler.com
, 4.61 5.O

1,i 96 Verified Reviews

S a,aao F$j:,[:'

10/26/2012 46,791 Sam Swope Auto Group
LLC
502-499-5000
Samswope.com

10/29/zln Sam Swope lnfiniti
Louisville, KY
502-499-5000
samswopeinfiniti.com

10/31/2012 46,793 Sam Swope lnfiniti
Louisville, KY
502-499-5000
samswopeinfiniti"com

10/31/2012 Louisville lNFlNlTl
Louisville, KY
502-499-5070
louisvilleinfi niti.com
.,,, 4.g l5.o

547 Verified Reviews

{P s,eas F|f::,ffi'

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ODYSSEY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7)GB032295

bobmontgomery.com

Vehicle serviced
-40,000 mile service performed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehiele serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thingl

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed
-Alignment performed
- Battery replaced
-Wiper(s) replaced
- Vehicle washedldetailed

httpsJ/www.carfax.comtuehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_0&vin=5FNRL3H7XAB032295 5/13
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8122124,4;05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ODY$SEY EX-L WDVDr 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

11t19/ZAV Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept
Louisville, KY

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
-Title or registration issued
-Vehicle color noted as Siiver

11/2512A12 Sam $wope lnfiniti
Louisville, KY
502-499-5000
samswopeinfiniti.com

Vehicle sold

11126/2012 4b,795 Sam Swope Infrniti
Louisville, KY
502-499-5000
samswopeinfiniti.corn

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed,..,.,i

11t25t2012 Louisville lNFlNlTl
Louisville, KY
502-499-5070
lou isvilleinfi niti.com
,:il 4.9 / 5.0

547 Verified Reviews

@ s,oes F:"T?,[:'

Vehicle serviced
- Roof rack installed

Date

Owner 2
Purchased 2A12

PersonalVehicle
10,391 mrlyr

Mileage Souree Comments

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

12/18/2A12 46,851 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept"
Louisville, KY

12/19/2012 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY

0dometer reading reported

Title issued or updated
- New owiler reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

a5/22/2013 50,883 Sam Swope Honda World
Louisville, KY
502-499-5040
samswopehondaworld.c
om
.i11. 4"315.0
52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tires rotated

,!\

a5/22/2A13

6/1

Honda World 4"s- Vehicle servieed
Louisville, KY d*-S - Maintenance inspection completed
502-499-5040 - Oil and filter changed
louisvillehondaworld.com -Tire(s) balanced
;it' 4.6 I 5.0 - Tires rotated

880 Verified Reviews

J



AZA24,4:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ODYS$EY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

@'rz,oss Pffji[:'.

a7taz/2013 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept
Loulsville, KY

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle eolor noted as Siiver

r /u/2013 55,907 Sam Swope Honda World
Louisville, KY
502-499-5040
sam$wopehondaworld.c
0m
":',' 4"3 / 5.0
52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter ehanged
-Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated

$r:

1/41/24fi Honda World
Louisville, KY
502-499-5040
louisvil lehondaworld. com
't:.; 4.6 t 5.0

BB0 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tires rotated

Qp re,oss Customer
Favorites

11/26/2013 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY

Registratisn issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

a7/au7_014 6'1,898 Honda World
Louisville, KY
502-499-5040
louisvillehondaworld.conn
. 4.6 / s.0
880 Verifred Reviews

g rz,oss F]f:?il:'

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance
performed

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tires rotated

'&r.

1CI/29/2014 67,826 l-londa World
Louisville, KY
s0r499-5040
louisvillehondaworld. com
';!:,' 4.61 5.0

880 Verified Reviews

lB f Z.OSS Custo.merv havormes

Vehicle seryiced
- Recommended maintenance
performed

- Maintenance inspection completed

".1,

11/26/2414 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept
Louisville, KY

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/03/2015 73,809 Honda World
Louisville, KY
502-499-5040
louisvillehondaworld.com

$' 4.6/ 5.0

Vehiele serviced
- Recommended maintenance
performed

- Maintenance inspection completed
-Tire(s) balanced

7t13httpsJlwwucarfax.comA,/ehiclel''listory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL*0&vin=SFNRL3H7XAB032295



&122124,4:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA OOYSSEY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

880 Verified Reviews -Tires rotated

@ rz,oss Fjfjiil:' -oil and filter chansed

Kentucky
MotorVehicle Dept
I-ouisville, KY

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

ffi /au2a16 79,942 Honda World
Louisville, KY
502-499-5040
louisvillehondaworld.com
'i:,, 4.01s.a

880 Verified Reviews

0 tZ.OSS Custo.merv ' Favontes

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance
performed

-Tire(s) balanced
-Tires rotated

l*r*ni

01 /1 5/201 6 80,075 Honda World
Louisville, KY
502-499-5040
louisvillehondaworld.com
+ 4"6/ s.0

880 Verifred Reviews

prz,ossff::fi:'

Vehlcle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Power steering pump replaced
- Fuel filter replaced
- Steering/suspension checked
- Fuel pump replaced

6 85,862 Honda World
Louisville, KY
s02-499-5040
louisvillehondaworld. c0m
':Si' 4.61 5.0
880 Verified Reviews

{F raoss FifJ:,[:'

Vehicle serviced
- Wiper(s) replaced
-Air frlter replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Cabin air filter replacedlcleaned

..:

1
I 1t23/2416 Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
l-ouisville, KY

ReEistration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/08/2A17 90,59s Honda World
Louisvi!le, KY
502-499-5040
louisvillehondaworld.c0m
:' 4.6 / 5.0

880 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance
performed

- Electrical system checked
- Oil and filter changed

.,+

@ t a,oss
Customer
Favorites

fi /43/2A1V Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept
Louisville, KY

Registration issued Er renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

04118/2A18 1A1,692 Valvoline lnstant Oil
Change
Louisville, KY

Vehlcle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

38t1

fi /2A/2A15

https://www"carfax"com/VehicleHistorylp/Report.cfx?partner=ECL 0&vin*5FNRL3H7XABA32295



812U24,4:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report br this 2010 HONDA ODYSSEY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

542-459-5112
vioc.com
';i:: 4-5 / 5.0

103 Verified Reviews

S tee Gustorner Favorites

1A/A9/2fi18 1A7,564 Valvoline lnstant Oil
Change
St Matthews, KY
502-895-5823
vioc.c0m

,,.., 4.61 5.0
SB Verifred Reviews

W gg Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed''.qi

11/29/2018 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner
rnoved the vehicle to a new location

- Vehicle color noted as Silver

au22/2419 112,441 Gates Automotive
Service
Louisville, KY
502-458-9404
gatesautomotiveservice.
com/
r 4.9 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

ffi * Custorner Favorites

Vehicle serviced
- Doors cheeked
- A/C refrigerant recharged
-A/C system checked

.:.n 

"

04/18/2A1q 112,529 Gates Automotive
Service
Louisville, KY
502-458-9404
gatesautomotiveservlce.
com/
..tr 4.9 / 5.0
73 Verified Reviews

W 4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- A/C condenser replaced
-A/C and heating system checked
- A/C refrigerant recharged
-Water pump replaced
-Timing belt replaced

tt,,.

:

:

a7/29/2018 115,746 Valvoline lnstant 0il
Change
St Matthews, KY
502-895-5823
vioc.com
':ir +.9 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

? gS Customer Favorites

Vehiele serviced
- Oil and filter changed
-Air filter replaced

1A/X /2019 117,968 Gates Automotive
Service
Louisville, KY

Vehicle serviced
- Cornputer reprogrammed
- Spark plug(s) replaced

9t13httpsJ/www.carfax"comAy'ehicieHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL__0&vin=5FNRL3H7XAB032295



8ftA24,4:05 PM CARFAXVehicle History Repoftforthis 2010I.IONDAODYSSEY EX-LWDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

502-458-9404.
gatesa utomotiveservice.
com/
,r,f 4.9 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

S C Customer Favorites

Owner 3
Purchased: 201 I

FersonalVehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/14/2019 1'18,000 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY

Title or registration issuerd
- New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

A1 n1 /2A20 120,016 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept
Louisville, KY

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
-Title or registration issued
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 4
Purchased:2:02A

PersonalVehicle
10,133 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Cornments

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

09101 /2a2a 125,325 Valvoline lnstant Oil
Change
Elizabethtown, KY
274-766-1212
https :11store. vi oc. com/ky
/elizabethtown/oil-
change-dk0001 .html

:r. 4.5 / 5.0

196 Verified Reviews

S ZeS Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and frlter changed

;t.

10/14/2424 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabethtown, KY

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

A4/46f2421 129,501 ServiceFacility
Elizabethtown, KY

Vehicle serviced
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

10/13

"l

AU25/?.02A 12A,A32 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabethtown, KY

httpsliwww.carfax.comfuehicleHistorvlp/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_,0&vin=5FNRL3H7XAB032295



812U24,4:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle Hi$tory Report for this 2010 HONDA ODYSSEY EX-L WDVDr 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

08/1612021 130,000 Service Facility
Elizabethtown, KY

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

v /a1/2421 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept
Elizabethtown, KY

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/25/2022 142,060 ServiceFacility
Elizabethtown, KY

08/31 /2A?.2 146,746

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle servieed
- Bafiery/charging system checked
-Alternator replaced
-Alternator checked

jii:,

AllAround Auto Care
Elizabethtown, KY
270-73V-9954
http s ://f a ceb oo k. co m/ p g
/all-around-auto-care-
1 68893559841 sBB/abou
t/?ref=page-internal
., 4.9 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

@ S Customer Favorites

,.i,:

a9/2U?422. 147,141 Valvoline lnstant Oil
Change
Elizabethtown, KY
274-766-1212
https ://sto re. v i oc. co rn/ ky
lelizabethtown/oil-
change-dk0001.html

111 4.5 / 5.0
'196 Verified Reviews

Q ZZS Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
- Cil and filter changed':1,i

a9/26/2422 Kentucky
lvtotor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabethtown, KY

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

a9/21/2023 156,524 Largo Auto Center
Largo, FL
727-587-7873
largoauto.net/
'* 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

{p t Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

$131/2023'155,539 Florida
Motor Vehlcle Dept.
Largo, FL

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

-Vehicle color noted as Silver

httpsJ/www"carfax.comA/ehiclel-listory/plReport.c{x?partner=ECL_0&vin=5FNRt3H7XAB0322.95 11t13



8122124,4:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ODYSSEY EX-L WDVD: 5FNRL3H7XAB032295

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. l-earn More

08/22/2024 Online Listing

CARFAX Car Care

Vehicle offered for sale

a8/22/2024 Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not alltitle transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title lssued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. ln Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

facebook.com/CARFAX El oco*FAXinc trFollow Us: About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

@ 2024 CARFAX, lnc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
B /22/24 7:"47'.51 PM (CDT)

httpsJAlnrvw.carfax.comAy'ehicleHistory/p/Report.ctx?partner=ECL_0&vin=SFNRL3H7XAB032295 1?,13
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